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Wiy BRUNE

1. Mr Haji Sahri Bin Haji Ghani
Assistant Statistic Officer
Department of Labour,

Ministry of Home Affairs

Jalan Menteri Besar,

Bandar Seri Begawan BS3910
Tel: +673 2 381257

Fax: +673 2 383244

Email: sahrighanil68 @gmail.com

CAMBODIA

2. Mr Kanol Heang
Deputy Director General
National Institute of Statistics,
Ministry of Planning
#386 Preah Monivong Blvd,
Boeung Keng Kong 1, Chamkarmon,
Phnom Penh
Tel: +855 23 213 650
Fax: +855 23 213 650
Email: heangkanol@gmail.com;
heangkanol@yahoo.com

3. Mr Sarim Leng

Officer

Ministry of Labour and Vocational Training
# 3 Russian Federation Blvd,

Sangkat Tek La Ork 2,

Khan Toul Kok,

Phnom Penh

Tel: +855 23 884 375

Fax: +855 23 882 769

Email: sarimleng@yahoo.com

INDONESIA

4, Ms Rini Savitridina
Head

Population and Labour Mobility Statistics
Sub-Directorate, BPS-Statistics Indonesia

JI Dr Sutomo 6-8
Jakarta 10710

Tel: +62 21 345 6285
Fax: +62 21 345 6285
Email: savitri@bps.og.id

Mr Gede Wira Pradnya

Senior Officer

Ministry of Manpower

Jl Jend Gatot Subroto Kav 51,
Jakarta 12950

Tel: +62 21 5290 2045

Fax: +62 21 5290 2045

Email: pradnya.wira@gmail.com
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5. Mr lwan Pujosemedi
Senior Officer
Ministry of Manpower
JI Jend Gatot Subroto Kav 51,
Jakarta 12950
Tel: +62 21 5290 2045
Fax: +62 215290 2045
Email: pujosemedi@gmail.com

7. Mr Muhammad Hidayat
Head
Center for Research and Development and
Information, BNP2TKI
Jalan MT Haryono Kav 52 Pancoran
Jakarta 12770
Tel: +63 21 7900764
Fax:
Email: hidayat@bnp2tki.go.id

LAO PDR

8. Mr Suthanu Butphomvihane
Director of Statistic Division
Ministry of Labour and Social Welfare
P.O. Box 347 Pangkham Road,
Vientiane
Tel: +856 21 213287
Email: suthanu@live.com;
suthanu_nu@yahoo.com

9. Ms Phuangmala Rasasy
Technical Officer
Lao Statistics Bureau
Ministry of Planning and Investment
Tel: +856 21716003; 214740
Fax: +856 21242022; 21716004
Email: malasyf@yahoo.com

MALAYSIA

10. Ms Riyanti Saari
Director
Manpower and Social Statistics Division
Department of Statistics Malaysia
Block C6, Complex C, Federal Government
Administrative Centre 62514
Putrajaya, Malaysia
Tel :+603 8885 7171
Fax: +603 8888 9233
Email: riyanti@stats.gov.my

u MYANMAR

11. Ms Sandar Aye
Deputy Director
Department of Labour, Ministry of Labour,
Employment and Social Security
Building No 51 Nay Pyi Taw
Tel: +95 67 430 095
Fax: +95 67 430 086
Email: sandaraye.dol@gmail.com

12. Ms Khin Mya Thet
Assistant Director
Ministry of Immigration and Population
Office Building #48 Nay Pyi Taw
Tel: +95 67 431 043
Email: dawkhinmyathet@gmail.com
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} PHILIPPINES

13.

14,

Ms Teresa Peralta

Interim Director

Philippines Statistics Authority

403 Sen Gil Puya Avenue, Makati City
Tel: +632 462 6600 3876

Email: terevperalta@gmail.com

Ms Estelita Marquez

Statistician Il

Philippines Statistics Authority

403 Sen Gil Puya Avenue, Makati City
Tel :+632 713 1234

Eamil: e.marquez@census.gov.ph

15. Mr Mel L. Candano
the Philippine Overseas Employment
Administration
Department of Labor and Employment
(DOLE)7th Floor, DOLE Building,
Intramuros, Manila
Tel: +632 722 1147
Fax: +632 722 1161
Email: poea_planning@yahoo.com;
melcandano23@yahoo.com

THAILAND

16.

17.

Ms Wissanee Poonsab

Statistician

National Statistical Office,

Ministry of Information and Communication
Technology

The Government complex Building,

Laksi, Bangkok

Tel: +662 142 1245

Fax: +662 143 8134

Email: wissanee@nso.go.th

Mr Nattawat Hemnarkwit

Senior Statistician

National Statistical Office,

Ministry of Information and Communication
Technology

The Government complex Building,

Laksi, Bangkok

Tel: +662 1417497

Fax: +662 143 8134

Email: nattawat@nso.go.th

18. Mr Wutthisak Pathomsart
Labour Specialist
Department of Employment,
Ministry of Labour
Dindaeng, Bangkok
Tel: +662 246 7870
Email: wutsak@gmail.com
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VIET NAM

19. Ms Hang Nguyen To

Officer

Department of Overseas Labour,

Ministry of Labour, Invalids and Social Affairs
12 Ngo Quyen Street,

Hoan Kiem, Hanoi

Tel: +84 4 3824 9517

Fax: +84 4 3824 0122

Email: hangnt.dolab@gmail.com

20. Ms Nguyen Thi Ngoc Lan
Officer
Department of Population and Labour
Statistics, General Statistics Office,
Ministry of Planning and Investment
6B Hoang Dieu Street,
Ba Dinh District, Hanoi
Tel: +844 34343780
Email: ntnlan@gso.gov.vn

ASEAN SECRETARIATE

21.

Ms Maria Fransisca Dewi Widowati
Technical Officer

ASEANStats, The ASEAN Sectariat

JI Sisingamangaraja 70A,

Jakarta 12110

Tel: +62 21 726 2991

Fax:

Email: maria.widowati@asean.org

22. Ms Pichanuch Supavanich

Senior Officer

ASEAN Secretariat

JI Sisingamangaraja No 70 A
Jakarta

Tel: +62 21 726 2991

Fax: +62 21 7398234

Email: nuch.supavanich@asean.org

RESOURCE PERSONS

23.

24,

Mr Nilim Baruah

Regional Migration Specialist

ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
10B Floor, UN Building, Rajdamnern Ave,
Bangkok 10200

Tel: +66 2 2881855

Fax: +66 2 2801735

Email: baruah@ilo.org

Mr Tite Habiyakare

Regional Labour Statistician

ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
11A Floor, UN Building, Rajdamnern Ave,
Bangkok 10200

Tel: +66 2 2882244

Fax: +66 2 2801735

Email: habiyakare@ilo.org

25. Mr Marko Stermsek

ILO Consultant

ASEAN TRIANGLE Project

ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
based in London

Email: stermsek@iloguest.org
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UN Agencies

26. Ms Vanessa Steinmayer
Population Affairs Officer
Social Policy and Population Section,
UN ESCAP
6th Floor, UN Building, Rajdamnern Ave,
Bangkok 10200
Tel: +66 2 288 2131
Fax: +66 2 288 1030
Email: vsteinmayer@un.org

27.

Mr Paul Tacon

Social Affairs Officer

Social Policy and Population Section,

UN ESCAP

6th Floor, UN Building, Rajdamnern Ave,
Bangkok 10200

Tel: +66 2 288 1237

Fax: +66 2 288 1030

Email: tacon@un.org

International Labour Organization

28. Mr Manuel Imson
Senior Programme Officer/Project Coordinator
ASEAN TRIANGLE Project
ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
10" Floor U.N. Building
Rajdamnern Avenue
Bangok 10210
Tel.(66 2) 288 2243
Fax: (662) 280 1735
Email: Imson@ilo.org

29. Ms Heike Lautenschlager
Technical Officer
ASEAN TRIANGLE Project
ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
10" Floor U.N. Building
Rajdamnern Avenue
Bangok 10210
Tel.(66 2) 288 1775
Fax: (662) 280 1735
Email: lautenschlager@iloguest.org

30.

31.

Ms Kuanruthai Siripatthanakosol

National Project Coordinator

GMS TRIANGLE Project

ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
10th Floor U.N. Building

Rajdamnern Avenue

Bangok 10210

Tel.(66 2) 288 1354

Fax: +66 2 280 1735

Email: kuanruthai@ilo.org

Ms Maria Dolores Picot

Intern

ASEAN TRIANGLE Project

ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
10th Floor U.N. Building

Rajdamnern Avenue

Bangok 10210

Fax: (662) 280 1735

Email: picot@iloguest.org




